2a
PHONE: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com
FI
LT
ER
S
&
 S

Suction Line Indicating Gauge for
5 psi vacuum filter application
2" Multicolor
0-9" HG Green
9-11" HG Yellow
11-30" HG Red (Service Filter)
VAC-3-20
Suction Line Indicating Gauge
for 3 PSI vacuum filter applications
2" Multicolor
0-3" HG Green
4-6" HG Yellow
6-30" HG Red (Service Filter)
MODEL MEDIA ELEMENT RATING
NUMBER TYPE IN2 CM2 THREAD B(X)=2/20/75
CP-752-10 10 Cellulose 550 3532 1"-12 UNF 9u/20u/23u
CPL-752-10 10 Cellulose 720 4624 1"-12 UNF 18u/42u/55u
CP-752-30 25 Cellulose 550 3532 1"-12 UNF 8u/33u/53u
CPL-752-30 25 Cellulose 720 4624 1"-12 UNF 24u/35u/43u
CP-752-03 3 Synthetic 390 2505 1"-12 UNF 4u/8u/11u
CP-752-10SYN 10 Synthetic 370 2376 1"-12 UNF 9u/20u/23u
CP-752-10WR 10 Water Removal 550 3532 1"-12 UNF 8u/33u/53u
CP-752-100M 100 SS Wire Mesh 90 578 1"-12 UNF 140u
CP-1002-10 10 Cellulose 453 2922 11/8"-16 UNF 9u/20u/23u
CP-1032-10 10 Cellulose 1672 10787 11/8"-16 UNF 8u/33u/53u
Ordering Code
Replacement Elements
LENGTH
MEDIA MODEL STD. EXT.